Surname + First Name

1 Laura Post
2 Juliana Damberg
3 Rosie Hust
4 Katherine Kearney
5 Madison Gartner
6 Kaitlyn Clause
7 Jordan Dritz
8 Amanda Engelbrekt
9 Krista Kirchner
10 Erin Wendt
11 Katie Rayer
12 Emery Otopolik
13 Courtney Schwartz
14 Hanna Gjermo
15 Poppy Anema
16 Abbie Phang
17 Katie Mackay
18 Jenna Zigler
19 Kelsey Sievert
20 Thea Zerbe
21 Hannah Cope
22 Bailey Kent
23 Maddy Webster
24 Becca Mattson
25 Jessica Landa
26 Anna Ewald
27 Hailee Warnke
28 Ana Martinez
29 Andrea Savage
30 Emily Nash
31 Story Schwantes
32 Kellie Welch
33 Savannah Smith
34 Mara Williams
35 Kara Sherva
36 Alex Stone
37 Abby Aasen
38 Kate Cox
39 Ashley Angel
40 Allison Malmsten

Club

EDEN PRAIRIE
MOUNDS VIEW
ORONO

ORONO

MINNETONKA
MANKATO EAST
BENILDE ST MARGARET
ST CROIX RIVER VALLEY
FOREST LAKE
CENTENNIAL

CHISAGO LAKES
MANKATO WEST
ANDOVER

STILLWATER
MINNEHAHA ACADEMY
EDEN PRAIRIE
MOUNDS VIEW
ANDOVER

STILLWATER

EDINA

BENILDE ST MARGARET
MAHTOMEDI
MINNEHAHA ACADEMY
MPLS SOUTHWEST
MINNETONKA
MINNETONKA
IRONDALE

EDINA

MPLS SOUTHWEST
MOUNDS VIEW
STILLWATER

FOREST LAKE
MAHTOMEDI
BRAINERD

BLAINE

BRAINERD

ORONO

WHITE BEARL LAKE
CHISAGO LAKES

EDEN PRAIRIE

1.Run

31.21
31.55
31.98
32.00
33.22
33.00
33.69
33.59
33.31
33.01
33.11
33.50
34.43
33.84
34.31
34.06
33.93
33.93
34.23
34.35
34.89
34.50
34.22
34.86
35.43
35.35
35.41
35.30
3543
36.26
36.18
35.20
36.51
37.24
36.35
36.70
37.34
36.75
36.39
36.65

2.Run

33.15
33.34
33.23
33.54
34.36
35.00
34.57
34.69
34.99
35.50
35.63
35.25
34.78
35.49
35.09
35.65
35.78
35.96
35.68
36.23
35.88
36.46
36.83
36.20
36.37
36.92
37.09
37.32
37.37
36.59
37.03
38.44
37.65
37.08
38.23
38.06
37.59
38.60
39.08
38.86

64.36
64.89
65.21
65.54
67.58
68.00
68.26
68.28
68.30
68.51
68.74
68.75
69.21
69.33
69.40
69.71
69.71
69.89
69.91
70.58
70.77
70.96
71.05
71.06
71.80
72.27
72.50
72.62
72.80
72.85
73.21
73.64
74.16
74.32
74.58
74.76
74.93
75.35
75.47
75.51



41 Morgan Kiem

42 Catherine Fraser
43 Ericka Copeland
44 Carolyn Sayre

45 Anna Meiusi

46 Emily Aga

47 Alyes Finely

48 Susan Alt

49 Natalie Gjermo
50 Sarah Mackay

51 Nicole Johnson
52 Spencer Comfort
53 Janna Tillmann

54 Rachel Dunkley
55 Rebecca Wereley
56 Lisa Dalman

57 Mackenzie Sorensen
58 Dana Bohks

59 Emma Keiski

60 Catherine Hastings
61 Melissa Mackey
62 Ellie Kirkpatrick
63 Amara Andrus

64 Ashely Fitterer

65 Joanna Stubbins
66 Katelynn Brintz
67 Lexi Nelson

68 Sophie Hedrick
69 Amanda Weitgenant
70 Kelsey Klingel

71 Maggie Longsdorf
72 Greta Scwickert
73 Molly Bolin

74 Hannah Moen

75 Maggie Jahnke
76 Lucy Albin

77 Tori Seymour

78 Jane Micheietz
79 Nicole Voit

80 Marissa Bjerkness
81 Sydney Norcross
82 Saphia Boutaghou
83 Lauren Erie

84 Claire Eikens

85 Sydney Halley

86 Marjorie Schwab
87 Katherine Brunell

MANKATO EAST
ORONO

ANDOVER
MINNEHAHA ACADEMY
MINNETONKA
BRAINERD
STILLWATER
CENTENNIAL
STILLWATER
MOUNDS VIEW
MAHTOMEDI
MAHTOMEDI
IRONDALE
MINNETONKA
CENTENNIAL

COON RAPIDS

EDINA

MANKATO WEST
MPLS SOUTHWEST
MPLS Alpine Ski Team
FOREST LAKE

MPLS Alpine Ski Team
MINNEHAHA ACADEMY
BRAINERD

EDEN PRAIRIE
CENTENNIAL

BLAINE

MPLS Alpine Ski Team
BLAINE

MANKATO WEST
FOREST LAKE
MANKATO WEST
COON RAPIDS
BRAINERD

IRONDALE

MPLS SOUTHWEST
COON RAPIDS
MANKATO WEST
BLAINE

BRAINERD

FOREST LAKE
MOUNDS VIEW
COON RAPIDS
CHISAGO LAKES
FOREST LAKE
MINNEHAHA ACADEMY
ST PAUL ACADEMY

36.51
36.73
36.85
37.31
38.13
36.75
37.75
38.55
38.15
37.25
37.95
38.89
38.20
38.28
38.96
38.84
38.76
38.16
36.05
40.09
40.03
40.10
40.58
40.50
38.19
40.76
41.17
40.53
40.68
35.19
40.43
42.40
41.39
41.20
36.59
42.54
41.67
41.84
41.61
38.36
42.90
33.83
39.15
42.78
43.88
43.19
43.40

39.39
39.40
39.30
38.91
38.30
40.21
39.48
38.74
39.15
40.11
39.89
39.39
40.12
40.16
39.85
40.14
40.62
41.22
43.93
40.77
41.14
41.11
41.88
42.41
45.03
42.68
42.65
43.30
43.49
49.12
44.28
42.66
43.81
44.25
48.98
43.07
44.22
44.14
44.82
48.47
44.38
53.69
48.55
45.69
44.65
45.92
45.74

75.90
76.13
76.15
76.22
76.43
76.96
77.23
77.29
77.30
77.36
77.84
78.28
78.32
78.44
78.81
78.98
79.38
79.38
79.98
80.86
81.17
81.21
82.46
82.91
83.22
83.44
83.82
83.83
84.17
84.31
84.71
85.06
85.20
85.45
85.57
85.61
85.89
85.98
86.43
86.83
87.28
87.52
87.70
88.47
88.53
89.11
89.14



88 Kasey Reese
89 Kyra Schaefer
90 Lauren Peltier
91 Maggie Zeidel
92 Lara Rubinyi
93 Rachel Anderson
94 Cami Hall
95 Jaime Dritz
96 Kate Swanson
97 Julia Hansen
98 Lucy Kearney
99 Megan Gunderman
100 Frankie Vochko
101 Leah Stasiluk
102 Anna Larson
103 Anna Cummings-Krueger
104 Abby Palma
105 Shelby Vadnais
106 Cailana Kadlec
107 Amelia Michels
108 Anna Burnesky
109 Sam Waddell
110 Caitlin Navratil
111 Katie Hoffman
112 Paula Scholljegerdes
113 Danielle Dahlheimer
114 Kate Blanding
115 Ingrid Foslien
116 Lauren Faegler
117 Sophie Gunderson
118 Maddie Steinbrunn
119 Emma Pierson
120 Leslie Putzier
121 Trudy Ozzello
122 Elizabeth Moriarty
123 Maggie Salmi
124 Emily Weber
125 Rachael Pilgrim
126 Mackenna Savage
127 Maggie Noun
128 Kate Cashman
129 Caroline Womack
Hannah lbele
Alena Rousseau
Brie Watts
Megan Lenz
Louren Hansen

ORONO

IRONDALE

CHISAGO LAKES
STILLWATER
HOPKINS

MPLS Alpine Ski Team
HOPKINS

BENILDE ST MARGARET
CHISAGO LAKES

ST PAUL ACADEMY
ORONO

IRONDALE

BENILDE ST MARGARET
EDINA

ANDOVER

MPLS SOUTHWEST
WHITE BEARL LAKE
WHITE BEARL LAKE
ANDOVER

MANKATO EAST
MANKATO EAST
IRONDALE
CENTENNIAL
HOPKINS

BLAINE

CHISAGO LAKES
WHITE BEARL LAKE
MAHTOMEDI
HOPKINS
MINNEHAHA ACADEMY
HOPKINS

COON RAPIDS
MANKATO EAST
MAHTOMEDI

EDEN PRAIRIE
ANDOVER

EDEN PRAIRIE
MOUNDS VIEW

MPLS Alpine Ski Team
MPLS SOUTHWEST
BENILDE ST MARGARET
HOPKINS

ST PAUL ACADEMY
WHITE BEARL LAKE
MANKATO WEST
CENTENNIAL

ST PAUL ACADEMY

39.10
44.19
43.68
39.27
43.16
36.31
42.58
51.87
43.95
46.25
34.03
45.96
45.80
41.89
45.03
51.62
46.46
46.62
45.75
47.92
48.01
47.92
41.31
46.69
44.10
49.14
47.70
39.29
48.03
36.84
52.33
54.06
44.08
69.90
46.37
79.50

101.10
104.00

57.31
38.23

184.70
106.90
DNS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

50.12
45.23
45.86
50.29
46.59
53.86
47.61
38.42
47.48
46.82
59.38
47.56
48.09
52.02
48.91
42.52
47.69
48.53
49.79
48.97
49.14
49.26
56.32
51.77
54.58
50.93
52.46
62.90
54.94
69.40
54.23
55.87
67.20
41.40
70.80
49.32
39.45
37.72
93.80
116.30
51.68
217.00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

89.22
89.42
89.54
89.56
89.75
90.17
90.19
90.29
91.43
93.07
93.41
93.52
93.89
93.91
93.94
94.14
94.15
95.15
95.54
96.89
97.15
97.18
97.63
98.46
98.68
100.07
100.16
102.19
102.97
106.24
106.56
109.93
111.28
111.30
117.17
128.82
140.55
141.72
151.11
154.53
236.38
323.90
9,999.00
9,999.00
9,999.00
9,999.00
9,999.00



Becca Friedrichs
Anna O'brien
Hayley Mathie
Jessica Hickok
Maya Macgibbon
Nikki Nelson
Margot Franchett
Kaia Lindquist
Linsey Pierson

MANKATO EAST
WHITE BEARL LAKE
EDINA

BENILDE ST MARGARET
MINNETONKA

BLAINE

MPLS Alpine Ski Team
EDINA

COON RAPIDS

DNF

DQ
39.23
39.63
40.17

DQ
40.41
46.24

DQ

DNS

DNS

DQ

DNS

DQ
40.25

DQ

DQ
49.72

9,999.00
9,999.00
9,999.00
9,999.00
9,999.00
9,999.00
9,999.00
9,999.00
9,999.00



